World Championship

duo female

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Ramona Brandl / Maria Salzeder
Ivana Ivanovski / Dragana Ivanovski
Frauke Kihni / Stefanie Konop
Coralie Lepetit / Coralie Richter
Biljana Milrovic / Saska Banicevic

duo male

1. Yoann Berhault / Sébastien Robillard
2. Peter Rigert / Reto Bucher

3. Laurens van Laarhoven / Marnix Bunnik
3. Brede Sollid / Christoffer Forsberg
5.
5
7
7
9

Mike Pfister / Florian Kappeler

. Vasilije Gagovic / lvan Radonjic

. Grzegorz Gros / Mateksz Sporys
. Dragan Maksimovic / Stefan Radenovic
. Martin Kornfeld / Reinhard Tlusos

duo mixed
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. Andrejka Ferencak / Matic Derenda

. Ivana lvanovski / Vasilije Gagovic

. Sabrina Martin / Fabien Biteau

. Marianne Baron / Gernot Riegl

. Joanna Spindel / Manuel Spindel

. Michal Vogyiatzi / Katholiki Mantaliou
. Marion Chevalier / Teddy Trouillaud

. Matteo Di Luca / Elena Cattaneo

. Cristina Toma / Cezar Munteanu

. Andrea Perovic / Dragan Maksimovic
. Grzegorz Gros / Karolina Szkutnik

. Lennard de Gier / Chantal Fischer
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